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18/6 Spillepengen
Gren Plats Namn Klubb Waid Resultat AntalX Match5 Standardmedalj Kommentar

P1500 1 Johan Ahlbeck Torna Hällestad PSK 4254 1453 72 576 S

P1500 2 Conny Johannesson Torna Hällestad PSK 4255 1442 55 577 S

P1500 3 Roy Weg Lunds Pk 5529 1440 53 573 B

P1500 4 Peter Réhn Skurups Psf 6016 1436 37 580 B

P1500 5 Rune Gustafsson Malmö PK 4191 1428 55 579 B

P1500 6 Erik Torén Lunds PK 4759 1422 40 568 B

P1500 7 Anders Davidsson PK Elbogen 5530 1405 38 552 B

P1500 8 Rickard Stålring Hammenhögs PK 5537 1376 40 542

P1500 9 Leif Johansson Torna Hällestad PSK 2592 1361 28 558

P1500 10 Martin Kasprzyk SJ Pk Malmö 4192 1355 27 557

P1500 11 Göran Hagel Halmstad SSK 1278 1350 37 528

P1500 12 Martin Jansson Katarina PSF 5853 1319 36 528

P1500 13 Dennis Magnusson Hammenhögs PK 5538 1283 15 498

P1500 14 Kim Skogström Malmö Skyttegille 5161 1262 17 494

P1500 15 René Frederiksen Malmö Skyttegille 5590 1206 18 447

P1500 16 Benny Wilander Sjöbo FU-Skf 5556 1204 23 490

P1500 17 Thomas Idorn Lunds Polismäns SIK 1197 18 491

P1500 18 Claudio Hult Malmö PK 5536 1187 25 488

P1500 19 Ianric Ivarsson Ängelholm PSK 5880 1170 22 498

P1500 20 Roger Ekström Ängelholm PSK 3602 1020 14 376

P1500 21 Mikael Tumpach Malmö Skyttegille 958 13 366

R1500 1 Krister Hellström Eslövs Skyttegilles PK 5050 1458 53 584 S

R1500 2 Magnus Engdahl Skurups PSF 5539 1453 56 574 B

R1500 3 Conny Johannesson Torna Hällestad PSK 4255 1452 55 585 B

R1500 4 Claes Strand Landskrona PK 5612 1383 30 553

R1500 5 Benny Wilander Sjöbo FU-Skf 5556 1305 27 510

R1500 6 Dennis Magnusson Hammenhögs PK 5538 1289 22 525

R1500 7 Kim Skogström Malmö Skyttegille 5161 1209 25 498

R1500 8 Thomas Åkesson Lunds PK 1165 24 435

R1500 9 René Frederiksen Malmö Skyttegille 5590 945 12 323

R1500 10 Rickard Stålring Hammenhögs PK 5537 351 16 Bryter pga vapenfel

SP5" 1 Johan Ahlbeck Torna Hällestad PSK 4254 593 30 S

SP5" 2 Roy Weg Lunds PK 5529 558 19 B

SP5" 3 Erik Torén Lunds PK 4759 557 18 B

SP5" 4 Leif Gustafsson Malmö PK 4286 549 17

SP5" 5 Peter Bengtsson Malmö Skyttegille 2635 542 23

SP5" 6 Fredrik Holmström Torna Hällestad PSK 4585 541 18

SP5" 7 Leif Johansson Torna Hällestad PSK 2592 540 15

SP5" 8 Rickard Stålring Hammenhögs PK 5537 530 17

SP5" 9 Dennis Magnusson Hammenhögs PK 5538 528 11

SP5" 10 Martin Jansson Katarina PSF 5853 526 9

SR4" 1 Johan Ahlbeck Torna Hällestad PSK 4254 473 34 B

SR4" 2 Conny Johannesson Torna Hällestad PSK 4255 467 18 B

SR4" 3 Leif Johansson Torna Hällestad PSK 2592 465 24

SR4" 4 Roy Weg Lunds PK 5529 457 15

SR4" 5 Fredrik Holmström Torna Hällestad PSK 4585 448 14

SR4" 6 Per Modin Torna Hällestad PSK 442 18
SR2,75" 1 Johan Ahlbeck Torna Hällestad PSK 4254 475 28 S

SR2,75" 2 Fredrik Holmström Torna Hällestad PSK 4585 459 21 B

SR2,75" 3 Rickard Stålring Hammenhögs PK 5537 457 20 B
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SR2,75" 4 Leif Johansson Torna Hällestad PSK 2592 453 13
SR2,75" 5 Per Modin Torna Hällestad PSK 447 20
SR2,75" 6 Ianric Ivarsson Ängelholm PSK 5880 442 12
SR2,75" 7 Dennis Magnusson Hammenhögs PK 5538 433 8
SR2,75" 8 Kim Skogström Malmö Skyttegille 5161 432 12
SR2,75" 9 Jens Wilhelmsson Malmö Skyttegille 4516 424 8
SR2,75" 10 Thomas Åkesson Lunds PK 405 8
SR2,75" 11 Roger Ekström Ängelholm PSK 3602 299 2
SP5"FR 1 Johan Ahlbeck Torna Hällestad PSK 4254 474 35 S

SP5"FR 2 Peter Bengtsson Malmö Skyttegille 2635 474 30 B

SP5"FR 3 Magnus Engdahl Skurups PSF 5539 472 22 B

SP5"FR 4 Roy Weg Lunds PK 5529 471 31 B

SP5"FR 5 Fredrik Holmström Torna Hällestad PSK 4585 466 23 B

SP5"FR 6 Rune Gustafsson Malmö PK 4191 466 23 B

SP5"FR 7 Göran Hagel Halmstad SSK 1278 464 13

SP5"FR 8 Leif Johansson Torna Hällestad PSK 2592 463 22

SP5"FR 9 Erik Torén Lunds PK 4759 462 19

SP5"FR 10 Jens Wilhelmsson Malmö Skyttegille 4516 455 10
SP5"FR 11 Kim Skogström Malmö Skyttegille 5161 452 14
SP5"FR 12 Bertil Nilsson Sjöormens Pk 5360 447 10
SP5"FR 13 Rickard Stålring Hammenhögs PK 5537 446 20
SP5"FR 14 Kristina Nilsson Sjöormens Pk 5361 424 11
SP5"FR 15 Anders Davidsson PK Elbogen 5530 414 14
SP5"FR 16 Dennis Magnusson Hammenhögs PK 5538 394 9
SP5"FR 17 Mikael Tumpach Malmö Skyttegille 371 6
SR6" 1 Johan Ahlbeck Torna Hällestad PSK 4254 581 24 B

SR6" 2 Leif Johansson Torna Hällestad PSK 2592 568 21
SR6" 3 Krister Hellström Eslövs Skyttegilles PK 5050 543 19
OPEN R 1 Claes Strand Landskrona PK 5612 441 12 B

OPEN R 2 Fredrik Holmström Torna Hällestad PSK 4585 532 16

OPEN R 3 Krister Hellström Eslövs Skyttegilles PK 5050 580 30

OPEN R 4 Rune Gustafsson Malmö PK 4191 547 16
OPEN P 5 Martin Jansson Katarina PSF 5853 532 17


